
FIRST RANKLIST FOR WOMENS  HOSTEL THYCAUD - UG 2025

Sl.No Applno Sudent Name Course Category Rank

1 20209793 AFSEENA ASIN BAHistory BPL 1

2 20209816 AKSHARA PRADEEP BAHistory General 1

3 20209624 DEVIKA K BAHistory BPL 2

4 20209815 ARDRA J BAHistory BPL 3

5 20209779 GOPIKA P P B Sc Physics General 2

6 20209618 DEVIKA S BAPolitical Science General 3

7 20209638 SHALABHA S B Sc Chemistry General 4

8 20209667 VISMAYA TOJO BAHistory General 5

9 20209620 SREELAKSHMI S BAPolitical Science General 6

10 20209671 HANAINA V BAPolitical Science General 7

11 20209632 DEVAPRIYA SUMESH BAHistory General 8

12 20209626 FATHIMA S BAHistory BPL 4

13 20209662 AMRITA R BAPolitical Science BPL 5

14 20209647 ANJALI MANIKANDAN BAEconomics General 9

15 20209660 ADITHYA RAJ V BAHistory General 10

16 20210212 GAYA BIPIN BAEconomics General 11

17 20209645 SRAVYA V BAEconomics BPL 6

18 20209670 AKSHARA K RAJ BAPolitical Science SCST 1

19 20209673 ARCHANA VIJU B Sc Mathematics General 12

20 20209595 SAYOOJYA SURESH BAHistory BPL 7

21 20209642 ANJALI N V BAEconomics General 13

22 20209672 VAIGA O G BAEconomics BPL 8

23 20209665 FATHIMA SAFA P BAPolitical Science General 14

24 20210758 ANN MARIA SHAJAN BAPolitical Science General 15

25 20210728 DEVIKA U B Sc Bio-Technology General 16

26 20209590 DEVANANDHITHA DS BAEconomics General 17
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27 20209807 DEVIKA E BAPolitical Science General 18

28 20209771 DEVANANDHA BAEconomics BPL 9

29 20210273 SURYANANDHA S BAPolitical Science BPL 10

30 20209796 FATHIMA RASHA A BAHistory General 19

31 20210641 ROSBE T. G. PAUL B Sc Chemistry BPL 11

32 20209785 LAYA SANKAR BAPolitical Science SCST 2

33 20209658 ANANTHALEKSHMI S BAHonours in English Language and
Literature

General 20

34 20209592 MEERA SREERAM BAEconomics General 21

35 20209629 VINAYA RAJ BAPolitical Science SCST 3

36 20209653 SHARNIKA K BAEconomics SCST 4

37 20209631 DIYA P K BAEconomics BPL 12

38 20209634 RESHMA R BAPolitical Science SCST 5

39 20209641 DEVANANDA SUNIL B Sc Chemistry General 22

40 20210703 FABIYA S BCom (HI) General 23

41 20209781 DEVIKA D M BAHistory BPL 13

42 20210205 DEVIKA VIJAYAN BAEconomics General 24

43 20209795 SREYA SHAJI B Sc Chemistry General 25

44 20209663 SHANILA P B Sc Zoology General 26

45 20209639 MEENAKSHI MANOJ B Sc Zoology General 27

46 20209646 ALEENA K S BAHistory General 28

47 20209637 AMRUTHA MURALEEDHARAN BAHonours in English Language and
Literature

General 29

48 20209821 SAMARYA PRAVEESH B Sc Botany And Biotechnology General 30

49 20210626 RUMA RUSMIN C.K B Sc Botany And Biotechnology General 31

50 20209797 AAISHA MEHRIN P B BAEconomics General 32

51 20209608 ADITHYA SUDHEESH BAEnglish Language & Literature SCST 6

52 20209614 ALEENA R B Sc Chemistry BPL 14

53 20209654 NAVANEETHA CHANDRIKA J
S

B Sc Chemistry General 33

54 20209593 NIVEDYA K S B Sc Physics BPL 15

55 20209783 NITHASREE A S BAHistory BPL 16

56 20209651 ANASWARA. A B Sc Physics General 34

57 20209661 MALAVIKA MOHAN B Sc Chemistry General 35
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58 20209774 AVANTHIKA M BAEconomics BPL 17

59 20209800 NANDANAKRISHNA.K.K B Sc Chemistry BPL 18

60 20210686 ABHIRAMI AJAYAKUMAR B Sc Physics General 36

61 20209811 SREEBALA. P BAEconomics General 37

62 20209643 NIDHI SULTHAN REJI BAEconomics General 38

63 20209823 PRARTHANA J BAHistory General 39

64 20210771 VISHNUPRIYA G S BAPolitical Science General 40

65 20209591 NEELAMBARI VINOD B Sc Statistics General 41

66 20209616 DEVIKA NIREESH BAPolitical Science General 42

67 20209826 NAVAMI S RAVEENDRAN B Sc Statistics BPL 19

68 20209650 STEPHY JOSEPH BAHistory BPL 20

69 20209778 SREDHA P S B Sc Chemistry General 43

70 20209801 PARVATHY T S BAEconomics General 44

71 20209827 ABHINANDANA S BAPolitical Science BPL 21

72 20209622 INDRA V PANICKER B Sc Physics General 45

73 20210555 PARVATHI V PRAMOD BAEnglish Language & Literature General 46

74 20209780 SNEHA THOMAS BAEconomics General 47

75 20209602 RIZWANA SAYED BCom . General 48

76 20209829 Devananda B Sc Botany General 49

77 20210732 NANCY GEORGE BCom . BPL 22

78 20210591 ANAMIKA MS BCom (HI) SCST 7

79 20210779 AMRUTHA R S BAEnglish Language & Literature BPL 23

80 20209623 ADHITHYA A B Sc Statistics BPL 24

81 20209601 A B ARUNDHATHI BAHistory General 50

82 20209594 ROMA RAJU B Sc Chemistry General 51

83 20209809 GREESHMA CHANDRAN G S BAEnglish Language & Literature General 52

84 20209819 Ardra Manoj A B Sc Zoology General 53

85 20209615 GOWRI K.S BAPolitical Science General 54

86 20209603 PAVITHRA S BAEnglish Language & Literature General 55

87 20210759 NIRANJANA R BAEnglish Language & Literature General 56

88 20209636 THEERTHA PRAMOD B Sc Geography General 57

89 20209818 SANDRA .L B Sc Zoology BPL 25

90 20209773 PRANAVIKA.S B Sc Physics SCST 8
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91 20209770 SREEDHANA M N B Sc Geography General 58

92 20209635 NIDHI BINU B Sc Zoology General 59

93 20210408 ARATHY DEVI P BAHistory BPL 26

94 20209772 SREENANDHA A B Sc Geography BPL 27

95 20209619 ALNA N SREENU B Sc Geography General 60

96 20210695 FATHIMA AMEENA B Sc Mathematics General 61

97 20209633 SWETHA SUDHEESH P T B Sc Geography General 62

98 20209813 Janaki S Krishna B Sc Physics General 63

99 20209656 ANUSRIYA P B Sc Geography General 64

100 20209794 ANJALY HEMACHANDRAN BAHistory SCST 9

101 20209607 RABIA MUHAMMAD B Sc Psychology General 65

102 20209812 AISWARYA V S BASanskrit General General 66

103 20209604 ANANYAKRISHNA S S BAEnglish Language & Literature SCST 10

104 20209657 ANAINA M R B Sc Psychology General 67

105 20209830 ABHIRAMI SIVADAS BAHistory SCST 11

106 20209648 DEVANANDHA T M BAHindi Language & Literature General 68

107 20209625 HANNA JUBIN M BAPhilosophy General 69

108 20209666 DRISYA R M B Sc Zoology SCST 12

109 20209605 AVANTHIKA SUNIL B Sc Geography General 70

110 20209621 ANAGHA SURESH B Sc Psychology SCST 13

111 20209803 SWATHY A B B Sc Zoology SCST 14

112 20209828 DIYA ANIL S B Sc Psychology General 71

113 20209611 ARSHA A B Sc Physics SCST 15

114 20210767 SANA IBRAHEEM B Sc Geology General 72

115 20209628 FATHIMA HUDHA VM BAPhilosophy General 73

116 20209600 ANAKHA P T K B Sc Geography BPL 28

117 20210477 DEVAPRIYA S B Sc Geography General 74

118 20210735 ASWATHI P B Sc Psychology General 75

119 20210727 SOORYA. K B Sc Bio - Chemistry SCST 16

120 20210719 NESBIN SHAJI B Sc Geology General 76

121 20209613 SIKHA J BAMalayalam: Language, Culture & Literature General 77

122 20210701 FATHIMA FIDHA P BAPhilosophy BPL 29

123 20210523 MUBEENA SALAH. S BAArabic Language & Literature BPL 30
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124 20210730 VISMAYA BIJU BAPhilosophy General 78

125 20209640 PARVATHY. L BAPhilosophy BPL 31

126 20210768 ANSHIDA S V B Sc Psychology General 79

127 20209776 SARANYA D B Sc Home Science BPL 32

Date : 01/01/2026 Registrar
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